
Hydraulic operation
Tilt up turntable
Truck and passenger interchangeable demount heads
Compact design 
22.5’’ truck rim

Your lifetime choice

15'' - 22.5''TR-23M

TR-23M

1200mm

445mm

120-300mm

8-9

3KW

 

 

 

 

Max. wheel diameter

Max. wheel width

Center hole diameter

Rotation

Power

 

 

 

380V/3P H/50H Z

16PMA

490KG

1450mm/1150mm/1740mm

1400'1170'1800mm

16'',18'',20'',22.5''

 

 

Voltage

Max. pressure

N/W

Machine space size

Package size

Rim diameter

 


