

## TR-23M

TAMP

- Hydraulic operation
- Tilt up turntable
- Truck and passenger interchangeable demount heads
- Compact design
- 22.5" truck rim

Voltage	380V/3P H/50H Z	Max. wheel diameter	1200mm
Max. pressure	16PMA	Max. wheel width	445mm
N/W	490KG	Center hole diameter	120-300mm
Machine space size	1450mm/1150mm/1740mm	Rotation	8-9
Package size	1400'1170'1800mm	Power	зкพ
Rim diameter	16",18",20",22.5"		



**15" - 22.5"** 

**15(16)**"



17.5(18)"



19.5(20)"



22.5"

